

## Standard Social Media Disclosures

Opinions expressed or information provided do not necessarily reflect the views of Eddid Securities USA Inc or any of its subsidiaries or affiliates. Any contents provided are for informational purposes only, does not constitute tax or investment advice, and is not a recommendation for any security or trading strategy. While the information is deemed reliable, Eddid Securities USA makes no representations or warranties with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All investments involve risk, including the possible loss of principal. Past performance does not guarantee future results. Investors should consider their investment objectives and risks carefully before investing.

Please note that Eddid Securities USA Inc is not affiliated with the various social media platforms and have no control over how these and other third-party sites use the information you share. Please remember, for your own security, you should never communicate any personal or account information using these channels. For more information about how Eddid Securities USA may use information you provide, please visit our website www.eddidusa.com and read our privacy policy.

Eddid Securities USA may share or provide hyperlinks to third-party content and/or "like/favorite" third-party content. Doing so is intended to provide additional perspective and should not be construed as an endorsement or recommendation of any services, products, guidance, individuals, or points of view outside of Eddid Securities USA. Posts by others that describe opinions, views, or experiences may not be representative or indicative of another's personal experience.

Eddid Securities USA Inc is a registered broker-dealer and a member of FINRA, SIPC and NFA.